Rev.A.1 www.3peak.com
1 / 16
LM2903A, LM2901A
36-V Low Power Comparators, Automotive Qualification
Features
 Wide Single-Supply Voltage Range or Dual
Supplies: +2.5 V to +36 V or ±1.25 V to ±18 V
 Low Input Bias Current: 1 nA maximum

LM2903A, LM2901A
36-V Low Power Comparators, AEC-Q100 Qualification
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package
Marking
Information
MSL
Transport Media,
Quantity
Eco Plan
LM2903A-SO1R-S −40 to 125°C SOP8 2903S 3 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
LM2903A-TS1R-S  −40 to 125°C TSSOP8 2903S 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
LM2903A-VS1R-S  −40 to 125°C MSOP8 2903S 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
LM2901A-SO2R-S −40 to 125°C SOP14 2901S 3 Tape and Reel, 2500 Green
LM2901A-TS2R-S −40 to 125°C TSSOP14 2901S 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
 3PEAK and the 3PEAK logo are registered trademarks of 3PEAK INCORPORATED. All other trademarks are the
property of their respective owners.